
Clasificación Cronoescalada Tirusamat 2019

GENERAL
Pos. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoria Club/Equipo Tiempo
1º 24 BLAS ARTURO RIVERO BETANCOR Elite RIU TEAM 18:45,43
2º 64 MOISES LUCIO CAVA HURTADO Master 30 C.D. A MAS VIENTO MAS CADENA 19:15,62
3º 25 NESTOR RODRIGUEZ DIAZ Elite RIU TEAM 19:42,49
4º 48 TENARO RODRIGUEZ CASTRO Master 30  A RELEVOS CYCLING TEAM 20:01,54
5º 49 ALBY RAMIREZ RAMIREZ Master 30 IDUNA 20:30,70
6º 42 BORJA GONZALEZ PADRON S-23 CICLOCENTRO 20:56,54
7º 61 JAVIER BRITO OJEDA Master 30 LA CUEVITA, C.C. 21:24,19
8º 99 BART BONNE Master 40 C.D. FREE MOTION CYCLING CB 21:49,73
9º 157 JOSE ALBERTO SANTANA MARTIN Master 50 RIUTEAM 22:10,58
10º 105 ROGELIO RAMOS RODRIGUEZ Master 40 RIUTEAM 22:11,41
11º 33 NESTOR JESUS SANTANA CABRERA Elite NATURAL BIKE TEAM 22:13,14
12º 43 SAMUEL MORENO HIDALGO Junior C.D. ALPE BIKE 22:15,38
13º 78 NADIR EL YAKHLIFI Master 40 C.C. BLUE POWER 22:30,65
14º 60 FRANCESCO BRIENZA Master 30 C.D. ABIKE TEAM 22:33,41
15º 68 JAVIER MORENO PEREZ Master 30 KAMIKAZE 22:34,56
16º 44 GABRIEL TORRES CACERES Junior AFILADOR C.D. 22:58,75
17º 59 GUAYASEN RODRIGUEZ GARCIA Master 30 IDUNA 23:39,27
18º 124 GABRIEL PEREZ LEON Cadetes RIUTEAM 23:39,68
19º 159 TOMAS MARRERO CASTELLANO Master 50 ACCPTFE 24:08,02
20º 125 CRISTO JESUS VELAZQUEZ SOSA Cadetes RIUTEAM 24:13,73
21º 46 CRISTO RICARDO RIVERO DENIZ Junior C.D.B-SPORTY 24:28,40
22º 88 ORLANDO DENIZ DENIZ Master 40 AFILADOR C.D. 24:31,07
23º 67 JOSE EZEQUIEL TORRES MARRERO Master 30 C.D. TIRUSAMAT 24:41,73
24º 63 PEDRO RODRIGUEZ OJEDA Master 30 24:42,43
25º 79 PEDRO JESUS SANCHEZ MONTESDEOCA Master 40 IDUNA 24:47,74
26º 45 ADRIAN MORALES RODRIGUEZ Junior PICACHOS 24:52,80
27º 80 BOGDAN ARION Master 40 BICITEL 24:53,32
28º 27 JESUS RODRIGUEZ ZORIO Elite BICITEL 27:34,05
29º 199 MARIA ELENA CARRION PEREZ Femina Absoluta C.C. BLUE POWER 29:04,63
30º 143 AGAPITO DENIZ SANTANA Master 50  A RELEVOS CYCLING TEAM 29:33,02
31º 128 CARLOS MONZON BENITEZ Cadetes C.D. ALPE BIKE 30:33,00
32º 47 ALFREDO MISAEL SOSA SUAREZ Junior C.D. TIRUSAMAT 32:07,21
33º 156 FRANCISCO GONZALEZ CORDON Master 50 C.C. STELVIO TEAM 32:44,47
34º 197 NAOMI ABRANTE RODRIGUEZ Femina Absoluta IDUNA 35:11,77
35º 85 MIGUEL ANGEL HERRERA YANEZ Master 40 BICITEL DNS

ELITE
Pos. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoria Club/Equipo Tiempo
1º 24 BLAS ARTURO RIVERO BETANCOR Elite RIU TEAM 18:45,43
2º 25 NESTOR RODRIGUEZ DIAZ Elite RIU TEAM 19:42,49
3º 33 NESTOR JESUS SANTANA CABRERA Elite NATURAL BIKE TEAM 22:13,14
4º 27 JESUS RODRIGUEZ ZORIO Elite BICITEL 27:34,05

FEMINA ABSOLUTA
Pos. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoria Club/Equipo Tiempo
1º 199 MARIA ELENA CARRION PEREZ Femina Absoluta C.C. BLUE POWER 29:04,63
2º 197 NAOMI ABRANTE RODRIGUEZ Femina Absoluta IDUNA 35:11,77

SUB 23
Pos. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoria Club/Equipo Tiempo
1º 42 BORJA GONZALEZ PADRON S-23 CICLOCENTRO 20:56,54
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JUNIOR
Pos. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoria Club/Equipo Tiempo
1º 43 SAMUEL MORENO HIDALGO Junior C.D. ALPE BIKE 22:15,38
2º 44 GABRIEL TORRES CACERES Junior AFILADOR C.D. 22:58,75
3º 46 CRISTO RICARDO RIVERO DENIZ Junior C.D.B-SPORTY 24:28,40
4º 45 ADRIAN MORALES RODRIGUEZ Junior PICACHOS 24:52,80
5º 47 ALFREDO MISAEL SOSA SUAREZ Junior C.D. TIRUSAMAT 32:07,21

CADETE
Pos. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoria Club/Equipo Tiempo
1º 124 GABRIEL PEREZ LEON Cadetes RIUTEAM 23:39,68
2º 125 CRISTO JESUS VELAZQUEZ SOSA Cadetes RIUTEAM 24:13,73
3º 128 CARLOS MONZON BENITEZ Cadetes C.D. ALPE BIKE 30:33,00

MASTER 30
Pos. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoria Club/Equipo Tiempo
1º 64 MOISES LUCIO CAVA HURTADO Master 30 C.D. A MAS VIENTO MAS CADENA 19:15,62
2º 48 TENARO RODRIGUEZ CASTRO Master 30  A RELEVOS CYCLING TEAM 20:01,54
3º 49 ALBY RAMIREZ RAMIREZ Master 30 IDUNA 20:30,70
4º 61 JAVIER BRITO OJEDA Master 30 LA CUEVITA, C.C. 21:24,19
5º 60 FRANCESCO BRIENZA Master 30 C.D. ABIKE TEAM 22:33,41
6º 68 JAVIER MORENO PEREZ Master 30 KAMIKAZE 22:34,56
7º 59 GUAYASEN RODRIGUEZ GARCIA Master 30 IDUNA 23:39,27
8º 67 JOSE EZEQUIEL TORRES MARRERO Master 30 C.D. TIRUSAMAT 24:41,73
9º 63 PEDRO RODRIGUEZ OJEDA Master 30 24:42,43

MASTER 40
Pos. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoria Club/Equipo Tiempo
1º 99 BART BONNE Master 40 C.D. FREE MOTION CYCLING CB 21:49,73
2º 105 ROGELIO RAMOS RODRIGUEZ Master 40 RIUTEAM 22:11,41
3º 78 NADIR EL YAKHLIFI Master 40 C.C. BLUE POWER 22:30,65
4º 88 ORLANDO DENIZ DENIZ Master 40 AFILADOR C.D. 24:31,07
5º 79 PEDRO JESUS SANCHEZ MONTESDEOCA Master 40 IDUNA 24:47,74
6º 80 BOGDAN ARION Master 40 BICITEL 24:53,32
DNS 85 MIGUEL ANGEL HERRERA YANEZ Master 40 BICITEL DNS

MASTER 50
Pos. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoria Club/Equipo Tiempo
1º 157 JOSE ALBERTO SANTANA MARTIN Master 50 RIUTEAM 22:10,58
2º 159 TOMAS MARRERO CASTELLANO Master 50 ACCPTFE 24:08,02
3º 143 AGAPITO DENIZ SANTANA Master 50  A RELEVOS CYCLING TEAM 29:33,02
4º 156 FRANCISCO GONZALEZ CORDON Master 50 C.C. STELVIO TEAM 32:44,47


